
Total Miles Driven:

Fuel Used:

Court/Bailiff Hours:

In County Transports:

Out of County Transports:

Arrests:

Assist Patrol:

Assist CID:

Training Hours:

Writs Served:

Warrants Served:

Bond Hearings: District Court

Bond Hearings: Felony

Extradition Hearings:

27

124

178

4

0

24

6

47

0

Month: Jan-Mar 2019

Johnson County Sheriff's Office Jimmy Stephens, Sheriff

Court Transport Monthly Totals

6363

399

289

18

8


