

## **Court Transport Monthly Totals**

Month: Jan-Mar 2019

Total Miles Driven:	6363
Fuel Used:	399
Court/Bailiff Hours:	289
In County Transports:	18
Out of County Transports:	8
Arrests:	0
Assist Patrol:	27
Assist CID:	0
Training Hours:	24
Writs Served:	6
Warrants Served:	47
Bond Hearings: District Court	124
Bond Hearings: Felony	178
Extradition Hearings:	4